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Master of Science (Biotechnology - By Papers) Sem IV (7 Point)

Register - April-2019

Page No :1

Seat No

18-19231

18-19232

18-19233

18-19234

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043:[@ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name Courses

ARORA POONAM SATPAL

MADHU

/BHOSALE SNEHA SHIVAII

SANGEETA

/CHATURVEDI VIPASHYANA

VINEET RAGINEE

/DHANUKATE RUTUJA
DASHRATH SANGITA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CSQA [4]

30
33
63

24

CSQA [4]

27
41

68 @2

0]
7
28

CSQA [4]

29
30
59
B
5
20

CSQA [4]

31
29
60
A
6
24

A BT [4]
24
35
59

20

A BT [4]
26
36
62
A
6
24

A BT [4]
27
44
71

28

A BT [4]
28
49
77

28

BPT [4]
29
40
69 @1
0
7
28

BPT [4]
27
38
65
A
6
24

BPT [4]
31
29
60

24

BPT [4]
35
35
70

28

NTIP [4]
28
43
71

28

NTIP [4]
24
38
62
A
6
24

NTIP [4]
28
52
80

28

NTIP [4]
32
46
78
0]
7
28

DISSERT [8]

176
176
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

175
175
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

161
161
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

176
176
(0]

7
56

Result

TOTAL[24]

111 GPA: 6.50

327 Remark: Successful

438 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

156

TOTAL[24]

104 GPA: 6.50

328 Remark: Successful

432 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

156

TOTAL[24]

115 GPA: 6.50

316 Remark: Successful

431 Grade: A
Credits: 24

156

TOTAL[24]

126 GPA: 6.83

335 Remark: Successful

461 Grade: A
Credits: 24

164
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Seat No Candidate's Name Courses Result
CSQA [4] A BT [4] BPT [4] NTIP [4] DISSERT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int 36 36 32 28 132 GPA: 6.50
Ext 28 39 33 37 153 290 Remark: Successful
/DHEKLE RUPAL ANAND Total 64 75 65 65 153 422 Grade: A
1819235 MaNisHA Grade A 0 A A 0 Credits: 24
GP 6 7 6 6 7
CG 24 28 24 24 56 156
CSQA [4] ABT[4] BPT [4] NTIP [4] DISSERT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int 32 33 32 32 129 GPA: 6.67
Ext 37 a7 27 43 176 330 Remark: Successful
/GHOSALKAR VAIBHAVI Total 69 @1 80 59 75 176 459 @1 Grade: A
18-19236 JANARDAN NISHIDHA Grade 0} 0 B (6] Credits: 24
GP 7 7 5 7 7 @ 0.5044A
CG 28 28 20 28 56 160
CSQA [4] A BT [4] BPT [4] NTIP [4] DISSERT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int 28 33 24 28 113 GPA: 6.50
Ext 28 41 41 41 158 309 Remark: Successful
/GIDLA SHIVANI SATISH Total 56 74 65 69 @1 158 422 @1 Grade: A
1819237 MANGATAYARU Grade B 0 A 0 0 Credits: 24
GP 5 7 6 7 7 @ 0.5044A
CG 20 28 24 28 56 156
CSQA [4] ABT[4] BPT [4] NTIP [4] DISSERT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int 30 10F 17 20 77 GPA: 0.00
Ext AB F 18 F 19F 25 136 198 Remark: UnSucces..
/JHA SHIVANI NARESH Total 30F 28 F 36 F 45 136 275 Grade: F
18-19238 SANJU Grade F F F D A Credits: 12
GP 1 1 1 3 6
CG F F F 12 48 60

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]
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Seat No

18-19239

18-19240

18-19241

18-19242

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name Courses

/PAL ANKITA MANTI

/PARIDA RAKESH ANAM
RANJITA

/RANE ARTI MAHESH
MANISHA

/RATHOD BHARTI RAJU
ANUSAYA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CSQA [4]

29
32
61
A
6
24

CSQA [4]

23
25
48

3
12

CSQA [4]

28
41

69 @1

0]
7
28

CSQA [4]

28
24
52
C
4
16

A BT [4]
32
45
77
0]
7
28

A BT [4]
29
24
53
C
4
16

A BT [4]
33
38
71

28

A BT [4]
23
35
58

20

BPT [4]
33
37
70
0]
7
28

BPT [4]
29
28
57
B
5
20

BPT [4]
32
40
72

28

BPT [4]
31
28
59
B
5
20

NTIP [4]
36
44
80
0]
7
28

NTIP [4]
32
27
59
B
5
20

NTIP [4]
36
41
77
o)
7
28

NTIP [4]
32
41
73

28

DISSERT [8]

169
169
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

157
157
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

162
162
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

164
164
(0]

7
56

Result

TOTAL[24]

130 GPA: 6.83

327 Remark: Successful

457 Grade: A
Credits: 24

164

TOTAL[24]

113 GPA: 5.17

261 Remark: Successful

374 Grade: B
Credits: 24

124

TOTAL[24]

129 GPA: 7.00

322 Remark: Successful

451 @1 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

168

TOTAL[24]

114 GPA: 5.83

292 Remark: Successful

406 Grade: B
Credits: 24

140
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18-19243

18-19244

18-19245

18-19246

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name Courses

/SHARMA JYOTI KESHAV
SUMAN

SHAW SUSHMITA
MANORANJAN TARULATA

/SINGH SHRUTI
HRIDAYNARAIN KRISHNA

/SONAGRA JAYSHREE
MAGANLAL VIJAYA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CSQA [4]

37
49
86
0]
7
28

CSQA [4]

29
34
63

6
24

CSQA [4]

29
32
61
A
6
24

CSQA [4]

26
34
60

24

A BT [4]
40
55
95
0]
7
28

A BT [4]
22
52
74
0]
7
28

A BT [4]
37
51
88

28

A BT [4]
36
48
84
0
7
28

BPT [4]
37
57
94
0]
7
28

BPT [4]
30
38
68 @2
0]
7
28

BPT [4]
29
40
69 @1

28

BPT [4]
31
37
68 @2
0]
7
28

NTIP [4]
28
53
81
0]
7
28

NTIP [4]
32
51
83

7
28

NTIP [4]
28
48
76
o)
7
28

NTIP [4]
28
42
70

28

DISSERT [8]

196
196
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

187
187
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

166
166
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

174
174
(0]

7
56

Result

TOTAL[24]

142 GPA: 7.00

410 Remark: Successful

552 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168

TOTAL[24]

113 GPA: 6.83

362 Remark: Successful

475 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164

TOTAL[24]

123 GPA: 6.83

337 Remark: Successful

460 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164

TOTAL[24]

121 GPA: 6.83

335 Remark: Successful

456 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

164
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Seat No

18-19247

18-19248

18-19249

Candidate's Name Courses

/SONI ANJALI SUNIL SUNITA

/THAWARKAR NIKITA
BABASAHEB SUNITA

/YEUL NEHA ANIL ASHA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CSQA [4] A BT [4] BPT [4] NTIP [4]
36 37 38 36
42 45 47 52
78 82 85 88
0 o) o) 0
7 7 7 7
28 28 28 28
CSQA [4] ABT[4] BPT [4] NTIP [4]
31 28 36 36
30 31 39 44
61 59 75 80
6 5 7 7
24 20 28 28
CSQA [4] A BT [4] BPT [4] NTIP [4]
26 32 34 32
29 31 32 37
55 63 66 69 @1
B A A 0
5 6 6 7
20 24 24 28

Examiner's Gracing : [A ], NccorNss: [#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

DISSERT [8]

172
172
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

189
189
(0]

7
56

DISSERT [8]

154
154
(0]

7
56

Result

TOTAL[24]

147 GPA: 7.00

358 Remark: Successful

505 Grade: O
Credits: 24

168

TOTAL[24]

131 GPA: 6.50

333 Remark: Successful

464 Grade: A
Credits: 24

156

TOTAL[24]

124 GPA: 6.33

283 Remark: Successful

407 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A

152



